Baudouin.com
4M10
1
PowerKit ESP/PRP Diesel Engine
Baudouin.com
2
4M10
PowerKit ESP/PRP Diesel Engine
Bore & Stroke (mm)	 105 x 118
Displacement (L)	 4.1
N° of Cylinders	 4
Cylinders Arrangement	 In line
Fuel System	 Mechanical Pump
Governor (Gov.)	 Electronic
Aspiration (Asp.)	 Turbocharged and Aftercooled
Diesel Engine
Speed Gross Engine Output
(kWm)
Typical Generator Output
PRP ESP
RPM PRP ESP kWe kVA kWe kVA
4M10G70/5 1500 60 66 50 63 55 70
4M10G88/5 1500 72 80 64 80 70 88
4M10G110/5 1500 90 100 80 100 88 110
4M10G83/6 1800 85 95 75 94 83 103
4M10G100/6 1800 105 115 90 112 100 125
Standard equipment
Engine and block		  Cast iron gantry type structure block